REV. 10.14.2010

INTERIOR FEATURES

12-Volt Auxiliary Power Outlets

| 4.2-Inch TFT Multi-Information Display

| 60/40 Split Fold-Down Rear Seat

Advanced Voice Recognition

Air Conditioning w/Air Filter

Auto-Locking Power Door Locks

| Backup Camera

Bluetooth Wireless Technology

Cruise Control

Entune Audio w/6.1-Inch Touchscreen

Manual Day/Night Rearview Mirror

Power Front Seats

Power Windows w/Front Auto Up/Down

Rear Window Defogger w/Timer

Siri Eyes Free

Sport Fabric SofTex-Trimmed Seats

Steering Wheel-Mounted Phone/Audio/Bluetooth

Tilt/Telescopic Steering Wheel w/Paddle Shifters

USB 2.0 Port

—— EXTERIOR FEATURES ——

Daytime Running Lights

Manual Folding Exterior Mirrors

Multi-Function In-Key Remote Keyless Entry

Power Heated Exterior Mirrors

| Projector-Beam Halogen Auto On/Off Headlights

' Remote Keyless Entry System

| Washer-Linked Intermittent Windshield Wipers

i ENGINEERING FEATURES

4-Wheel Disc Anti-Lock Brakes

| Electric Power Rack & Pinion Steering

| Electronic Brake Distribution & Brake Assist

| Enhanced Vehicle Stability Control

| Tire Pressure Monitor System

| Traction Control System

' SAFETY FEATURES

. Front/Side/Front-Knee/Curtain Airbags
LATCH Child Safety System

: — FUEL ECONOHY
CITY MIBG  iizgmoy

A
IT 15 THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE BUYER TO ADDRESS
I‘n?UFh'.én'A;!E'N ON THIS LABEL AND THE ACTU. LEA

-CALL 1-262-240-9707 I VEHIGEE )= » .7 »-TO RE-ORDER THIS EORM

N KConnecting Custo .
With Quality

2.5L DOHC 16V 14

Trans: 6-Speed Automatic
VIN Number: 4T1BF1FK9HU688828
Stock No.: B688828
Odometer: 63,326

Ext. Color: Gray

Int. Color: Gray

Wheelbase: 1093

Length: 190.9

Height: 57.9

Width: 71.7

Seating Capacity: 5

Fuel Capacity: 17.0

Motor Trend reports Camry still the most
popular midsize sedan in the U.S. *

AUTO LINK, INC.

101 East Colonial Highway
Hamilton, VA 20158
540-338-5465

NADA Book Value $14,800.00

Our Price $13,800.00

VEHICLE HISTORY REPORTS Y

iir.autolinkonline.het

Mon-Thurs 9-5 | Sat 9-5
Friday & Sunday by Appointment

Call Today! 540-338-LINK (5465)

&100°F | SPLIT'SEAM TO REMOVE BORDER & EXPOSE ADHESIVE A

CAUTION: DO NOT PLACE STICKER ON TINTED GLASS | PLACE STICKER ON CLEAN GLASS | APPLY BETWEEN O°



Vehicle Information

Vehicle: 2017 Toyota Camry Sedan 4D SE 2,51 |14
Region: Eastem
Period: January 24,2020 o
VIN: 4T1BF1FK9HUG88828
Mileage: 63326~ 4
Base MSRP: $23,840 %7 8
Typically Equipped MSRP: $24,735 8
Weight: 3,300

NADA Used Cars/Trucks Values

Auction® Base Mileage Adj. OptionAdj.  Adjusted Value
Low $11,000 -$1,134 N/A $9,866
Average $12,575 -$1,134 N/A $11,441
High $14,175 -$1,134 N/A $13,041
Tradedn
Rough $11,200 -$1,125 N/A $10,075
Average $12,450 -$1,125 N/A $11,325
Clean $13,450 -$1,125 N/A $12,325
Clean Loan $12,125 -$1,125 N/A $11,000
Clean Retail $15,925 -$1,125 N/A $14,800
“The auddion values displayed include ypical eqiup and ad) ileage and any of the k ] angine gm, 1, and fim,
Selected Options Trade-In/Loan Retail
Aluminum/Alloy Wheels w/body w/body
NADA Lised Car Guide assumes no responsibility or ability for any any addili by anyone on this mpod.
NADA Lised Car Guide and its logo ane i reach of A ile Dealers A sation, used under ficense by J.0. Power,

E2020 J D Power



1/24/2020 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 TOYOTA CAMRY LE/XLE/SE/XSE: 4T 1BF1FK9HU 688828

LE/XLE/SE/XSE

VIN: 4T1BF1FK9HU688828
SEDAN 4 DR
2.5L 14 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
-

2017 TOYOTA CAMRY

This CARFAX Report Provided by:
Auto Link &
101 E Colonial Hwy N
Hamilton, VA 20158

(540) 338-5465 .
www.autolinkonline.net ”

o]

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information su
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, maﬁ
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to ma

Year purchased

Type of owner
Estimated length of ownership

Owned in the following states/provinces

Estimated miles driven per year
¥ Last reported odometer reading

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Register | View Terms | View Certificate

(ol o o o] o

GUARANTEED - None of these major title
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.

No accidents reported to CARFAX
No damage reported to CARFAX
3 Previous owners

5 Service history records

Types of owners: Commercial,
Lease

Last reported odometer
63,188 readingp

& own Ao
2016 2018
Commercial Lease
1 yr. 5mo. 9 months
North C%?ﬁina, New New Yok
20,136/yr -
27,694 —
&o &
Guaranteed v Guaranteed
No Problem No Problem
Guaranteed Guaranteed
No Problem No Problem

https:/www.carfaxonline.com/api/reportnin=4T 1BF 1FK9H U688828&rack=true

pplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/24/20 at 12:00:58 PM
not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
e a better decision about your next used car.

2019
Lease
10 months

New York

63,188

‘.,.

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this

1/4



1/24/2020

mm.m Ad(mrr

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage

” No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an
authorized for any open recalls. View

al “l story

Basic Warranty

. Qraginal warranty estimated to have expired.

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2016

Mileage

Date Source

SEESEESER<MN<

S

10/17/2016

10/22/2016

10/25/2016

11/30/2016

02/16/2017

03/31/2017

05/22/2017

08/21/2017

5,286

9,846

15,358

NICB
Dealer Inventory
Dealer Inventory

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rutherfordton, NC

North Carolina

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rutherfordton, NC

Title #770992170472022

Prestige Automobiles Inc.
Kingston, NY
845-750-6940
prestigetoyola n y com
122 Verlfied Reviews 9

Prestige Automobiles Inc.
Kingston, NY
845-750-6940
prestigetoyota-ny.com
4.6 % %

122 Verified Reviews @

Prestige Automobiles Inc.
Kingston, NY
845-750-6940
prestigetoyota-ny.com
46 r)' @ 4

122 Verified Revlews 9

.‘:.;-. __'.- X

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 TOYOTA CAMRY LE/XLE/SE/XSE: 4T1BF1FK9HU688828

No Issues No Issues No Issues
Reported Reported Reported
No Issues No Issues No Issues
Reported Reported Reported
No Issues No Issues No Issues
Reported Reported Reported
No Issues No Issues No Issues
Indicated Indicated Indicated
No Issues No Issues No Issues
Reported Reported Reported
No Recalls No Recalls No Recalls
Reported Reported Reported
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired
Commercial Vehicle
20,136 mi/yr
Comments

X

%

K

https:/\www.carfaxonline.comvapi/reportMin=4T 1BF 1FKIH U 688828&track=true

Vehicle manufactured
and shipped to original dealer

Vehicle offered for sale
Vehicle offered for sale

Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

Registration issued or renewed
- Title or registration issued

- First owner reported
-Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced



1/24/2020 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 TOYOTA CAMRY LE/XLE/SE/XSE: 4T1BF 1FK8HU 688828

11/15/2017 21,550 Prestige Automobiles Inc.
Kingston, NY
845-750-6940
prestigetoyota-ny.com
46 % & &

122 Verified Reviews &

02/05/2018 25305 Prestige Automobiles Inc.
Kingston, NY
845-750-6940
prestigetoyota-ny.com
46 o or o % o

122 Verified Reviews @

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sparks Glencoe, MD

04/16/2018 27,694  New York
Inspection Station

04/11/2018

Owner 2
Purchased: 2018
Date Mileage Source
05/22/2018 New York
& Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sparks Glencoe, MD
Owner 3
Purchased: 2019
= Date Mileage Source
02/25/2019 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mobile, AL
04/24/2019 48118 New York

Inspection Station

01/17/2020 63,188  Auto Auction
Pennsylvania

\F

01/23/2020 Virginia
Inspection Station
Hamilton, VA

» g, Vehicle serviced

*_t, Vehicle serviced
A

Registration issued or renewed
- Passed safety inspection

Passed safety inspection
-Emissions inspection performed

View what was inspected

Lease Vehicle

Comments

Title issued or updated

- New owner reported

- Loan or lien reported

- Titled or registered as lease vehicle

Two states? Vehicle |easing
companies often title a car in one state
but register it to be driven in another.

Lease Vehicle

Comments

Title issued or updated

-New owner reported

-Loan or lien reported

- Titled or registered as lease vehicle

Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

View what was inspected
Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought
and sold at auction every year.

Passed emissions inspection

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help

Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

hitps:/iwww.carfaxonline.com/api/reportin=4T 1BF 1FK9HU688828&tr ack=true

34



1/24/2020 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 TOYOTA CAMRY LE/XLE/SE/XSE; 4T1BF 1FK9HU688828

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Lease

When someone leases a car from a dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing company. The leasing com any then
collects payments for the vehicle from the new owner for 24,36, 48 or more months. A leasing company can be an iné)ependent
car dealer or a car manufacturer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events ina
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and tit?ed solely in the US including
Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take owraershila of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine,
Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's
estimated ownership history.

.« Title Issued

| Astateissues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill
of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Toyota Recall / Service Campaign

Portions of this report have been included under license from Toyota Motor North America, Inc. ("TOYOTA"), License Agreement
TMS1013 . This data applies only to vehicle marketed or originally sold in Mexico and the United States o America, including
Guam, Saipan, American Samoa, Puerto Rico, the U.S. Virgin Islands and the other United States territories and protectorates

basis, this report may not include very recent activity. For the manufacturer's most current information on recall/campaign
activity for any Toyota, Lexus or Scion brand vehicle, you must go to http://toyota.com/recall or http:/lexus.com/recall.

Follow Us: o facebook.com/CARFAX o @CarfaxRepaorts About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2020 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841, 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.
1/24/20 12:00:58 PM (CST)

| have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 TOYOTA CAMRY vehicle (VIN:
4T1BF1FK9HU688828), which is based on information supplied to CERRFAX and available as of 1/24/20 at 1:00 PM (EST).

Dealer Signature Date

Customer Signature Date

https:/Awww.carfaxonline.com/api/reportin=4T1BF 1FK9H L 688828&r acl=true 4/4



REV.D1.27.2017

BG17-001

BUYERS GUIDE

IMPORTANT: Spoken promises are difficult to enforce. Ask the dealer to put all promises in writing. Keep this form.

TOYOTA CAMRY SE 4DR 2.5/A6 FWD 2017 4T1BF1FKSHU688828

VEHICLE MAKE MODEL YEAR VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (VIN)

WARRANTIES FOR THIS VEHICLE: |

AS IS - NO DEALER WARRANTY

THE DEALER DOES'NOT PROVIDE A WARRANTY FOR ANY REPAIRS AFTER SALE.

X DEALER WARRANTY
O
X

FULL WARRANTY.
LIMITED WARRANTY. The dealer will pay 100% of the labor and!00%% of the parts for the covered systems

that fail during the warranty period. Ask the dealer for a copy of the warranty, and for any documents that
explain warranty coverage, exclusions, and the dealer’s repair obligations. /mplied warranties under your

state's laws may give you additional rights.

SYSTEMS COVERED: DURATION:
Engine Unit 90 Days or 3000 Miles. Whichever comes first.
Transmission Unit 90 Days or 3000 Miles. Whichever comes first.
Steering Unit 90 Days or 3000 Miles. Whichever comes first.
Brake Pads and Shoes 90 Days or 3000 Miles. Whichever comes first.

NON-DEALER WARRANTIES FOR THIS VEHICLE:

[J MANUFACTURER'S WARRANTY STILL APPLIES. The manufacturer’s original warranty has not expired on some
components of the vehicle.

[0 MANUFACTURER'S USED VEHICLE WARRANTY APPLIES.
[J OTHER USED VEHICLE WARRANTY APPLIES.

Ask the dealer for a copy of the warranty document and an explanation of warranty coverage, exclusions, and repair
obligations.

[0 SERVICE CONTRACT. A service contract on this vehicle is available for an extra charge. Ask for details about
coverage, deductible, price, and exclusions. If you buy a service contract within 90 days of your purchase of this
vehicle, implied warranties under your state's laws may give you additional rights.

ASK THE DEALER IF YOUR MECHANIC CAN INSPECT THE VEHICLE ON OR OFF THE LOT.

OBTAIN A VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT AND CHECK FOR OPEN SAFETY RECALLS. For information on
how to obtain a vehicle history report, visit ftc.gov/usedcars. To check for open safety recalls, visit safercar.gov.
You will need the vehicle identification number (VIN) shown above to make the best use of the resources on
these sites.

SEE OTHER SIDE for important additional information, including a list of major defects that may occur in
used motor vehicles.

Si el concesionario gestiona la venta en espafiol, pidale una copia de la Guia del Comprador en espaiol.

&100°F | SPLIT SEAM TD REMOVE BORDER & EXPOSE ADHESIVE A

CAUTION: DD NOT PLACE STICKER ON TINTED GLASS | PLACE STICKER ON CLEAN GLASS | APPLY BETWEEN 0°



Engine: 2.5L DOHC 18V |4
Trans: 6-Speed Automatic
e VIN No.: 4T1BF1FK9HUGB8828
* Stock No.: B688828
Odometer: 63326

Interior Color: Gray
Exterior Color: Gray

Wheelbase: 109.3
Length: 1809
Width: ni
Height: 579
- Seals: 5
Fuel Capacity: 17.0

Standard Equipment For This Vehicle Type

When Newly Manufactured:

2017 TOYOTA CAMRY SE 4DR 2.5/A6 FWD

——— INTERIOR FEATURES ——
12-Volt Auxiliary Power Outlets
74 2-Inch TFT Mulli-Information Display
60/40 Spiit Fold-Down Rear Seat
Advanced Voice Recognition
Air Conditioning w/Air Filter
Auto-Locking Power Door Locks
Backup Camera
Bluetooth Wireless Technology
Cruise Control
Entune Audio w/6.1-Inch Touchscreen
“"Manual Day/Night Rearview Mirror
Power Front Seals
Power Windows w/Front Auto Up/Down
Rear Window Defogger w/Timer
Siri Eyes Free
Sport Fabric SofTex-Trimmed Seals
Steering Wheel-Mounted Phone/Audio/Bluetooth
Tilt' Telescopic Steering Wheel wiPaddle Shifters
._USB 2.0 Port
'—— EXTERIOR FEATURES ——
Daytime Running Lights
Manual Folding Exterior Mirrors
Multi-Function In-Key Remote Keyless Entry
Power Heated Exterior Mirrors
Projector-Beam Halogen Auto On/Off Headlights
Remole Keyless Entry System
Washer-Linked Intermittent Windshield Wipers
#»——ENGINEERING FEATURES ——
4-Wheel Disc Anli-Lock Brakes
Electric Power Rack & Pinion Steering
Electronic Brake Distribution & Brake Assist

Molor Trend reports Camry still the mast popular midsize sedan in the U.S. *

Vehicle Facls: For 2017, the Toyota Camry top-trim levels get more standard features that include
an upgraded infotainment system and a wireless device-charging pad * The 2017 Camry is
available in four trim levels, LE, SE, XSE and XLE * All models come standard with a 2 5-liter
DOHC 16-valve four-cylinder engine rated at 178 HP at 6000 RPM with a torque rating of 170
Ibs.-ft. at 4100 RPM * All models also come standard with front wheel drive and a six-speed
automatic transmission * The Hybrid Camry is offered in three trim levels, LE, SE and XLE * The
Hybrid Camry pairs a 2 5-liter DOHC 16-valve Inline four-cylinder engine with an electric motor
raled at156 HP at 5700 RPM with a torque rating of 156 Ibs t. at 4500 RPM * The Hybrid Camry
comes with a CVT-automatic transmission and front wheel drive * * REASONS TO BUY: When
redesigning the Camry for 2015, Toyota went bumper to bumper and fioor to roof, changing or
re-engineering nearly 2,000 parts * Beneath the body lines the Camry s body structure has been
bolstered with additional spot welds to enhance rigidity * Retuned suspension systems in all
models put an edge on handling agility while taking the edge off bumps * This generation Camry is
slightly longer (1.8 inches / 45 mm) and features a widened track (0.4 inches / 10 mm) that
communicates a dynamic stance and presence * Toyota uses new electronics to help reduce
driver distraction, including a 4.2-inch TFT screen, standard on all grades except the Camry LE gas
model, that displays a wide range of vehicle functions and coordinates with the multimedia system
to display audio, navigation, warnings and communications * Among numerous changes
throughout the car, window and door seals were improved to keep oulside noise out * Camry
offers in-demand advanced safety features including Pre-Collision System, Adaptive Cruise
Control, Lane Departure Alert with Auto High Beam Lane Departure Alert, and Blind Spot Monitor
with Rear Cross Traffic Alert * Camry features 10 standard airbags that include dual-stage
advanced SRS front airbags, front and rear seat-mounted side airbags, side curtain airbags and a
driver fjs and front passenger {s knee airbag + all designed to protect cabin occupants in the event
of a collision * The electric power steering on all Camry models is tuned for better on-center feel,
enhanced straight-fine stability and more direct-feeling steering inputs * The Toyola Hybrid system
uses a unique transaxle and the Hybrid Synergy Drive combines output from the 2.5-liter Atkinson
cycle four-cylinder engine and a small high-torque electric motor * The Hybrid system produces a
combined 200 horsepower and varies power between the gas engine and electric motor, or
combines both, as needed * A 7 6-second zero-lo-60 acceleration lime places the Camry Hybrid YJs
performance between the four-cylinder and V6 models *

Enhanced Vehicle Stability Control
Tire Pressure Monitor System 14
Traction Control System NADA Book Value $14,800.00
—— SAFETY FEATURES ——
FronVSide/Front-Knee/Curtain Airbags
“LATCH Child Safety System
Rear Child-Protection Door Locks
Our Price $13,800.00
CITY MPG [fIELENOW] HWY MPG AUTO LINK, INC.
. INFORMATION 101 East Colonial Highway
33 Hamilton, VA 20158
540-338-5465
'ANY AND ALL DIFFERENCES BETWEEN THE INFORMATION PRESENTED ON THIS DOCUMENT AND THE ACTUAL VEHICLE ITSELF AND/OR ANY WARRANTIES OFFERED MUST BE ADDRESSED PRIOR TD
THE SALE OF THIS VEHICLE. Data, specifications, and equi inf ion shown ano piled from publicly avai believed by the pub to be: refabke. Data is subject o change without notice, The
no ility for erors or omissions in the compilation of this data. Vehick: inh Sheets are prepared by the dealer sololy for the dealership's use and convenience. The publisher makes no

rapresantations, express or impled, to amy actual or prospecive buyer of the vehicle as in the exi , o or condition of the vehicle, listed aqui jprice or

¥ Fusl economy astimates are inr newly
and vehick ag iton, See doaler lor details, Copyright 2007 TWD,

. Fuel y mary vary dep g on driving



INSPECTION CERTIFICATION
VIRGINIA STATE POLICE

Inspection Date: 01/24/2020

Sticker Number: B3370126
Month Insert: 171102

Station: 4071 - AUTO LINK, INC.
Inspector: 1446 - LYLES, JOEL W

License No: VIN: 4T1BF1FK9HU688828
Make: TOYOTA Year Built: 2017
Body Type: CAR 4 DOOR Odometer Reading: 63326

Inspection Fee: $ 20.00 Related Charges: $ 30.00
Total Charges: $  50.00

| Wheels Inspected: [RF_ X [LF X [RR X |LR X |

EQUIPMENT INSPECTED
BRAKES
HEADLIGHTS
SIGNAL LIGHTS
OTHER LIGHTS
STEERING
SUSPENSION
EXHAUST SYSTEM
FUEL SYSTEM
TIRES

HOOD LATCH
EMISSION CONTROL
WINDSHIELD
WINDSHIELD WIPERS
OTHER GLASS
MIRROR

DOORS

SEATS

SEAT BELTS

FLOOR PAN
DEFROSTER

HORN

O
x

KX XKX XX [ [ XXX XX XXX [ | |7

ADJUST | INSTALL | REMOVE

Printed: 01/24/2020 12:40 PM ID: 100448868

THIS RECEIPT SHOULD BE KEPT IN THE VEHICLE AT ALL TIMES WHILE THE VEHICLE IS BEING OPERATED.
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Air Check

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF Vir ginia
ENVIRONMENTAL OUALITY VEHICLE EMISSIONS INSPECTION REPORT ?t’ &
Northern Regional Office ST
"Qiﬂ TO L\&’.
Test Date/Time: 01/23/2020 @ 14:53:37
Inspection Type: Initial
OVERALL TEST RESULTS: PASS
VEHICLE INFORMATION
Year 2017 Make: TOYOTA Model CAMRY
VIN: 4T1BF1FKSHUGB8828 Engine Size 25L Cylinders 4
|GVWR 4630 ETW: N/A Mileage: 63,326
TSI TAILPIPE EMISSIONS INSPECTION EMISSIONS CONTROL SYSTEM INSPECTION
Alr Injection System NIA
__ 2500RPM . Idle e Exhaust Gas Recirculation System: NIA
Limit Reading Result Limit Reading Result |Positive Crankcase Venlilation System; NI/A
N/A NIA N/A NiA NIA N/A Catalytic Converter PASS
N/A N/A NiA N/A N/A N/A Fuel Evaporative System N/A
A NIA N/A NIA NIA NIA Thermostatic Air Cleaner System: N/A
~ RPM NIA NIA ' RPM NIA NIA
ition % WA NIA — on % NA NA ON BQA.RD DI{\GNQSTIC SYSTEM INSPECTION
VISIBLE SMOKE INSPECTION: PASS CBE W i [ediey R PASS
: OBD Diagnostic Trouble Codes PASS

PLEASE RETAIN THIS DOCUMENT FOR YOUR RECORDS

Results of the emissions inspection for this vehicle will be transmitted electronically to DMV, usually within 24 hours.
You may now register this vehicle for a period of up to two (2) years.

EMISSIONS INSPECTION STATION

STATION NAME Progressive Automotive REPORT NUMBER 3435
ADDRESS 11 E Colonial Highway STATION NUMBER 1328
PHONE 5403381857 ANALYZER NUMBER VA424511
E\ISPECTOR NAME Welty, Mark W. SOFTWARE VERSION 19.03.0}

VEHICLE EMISSIONS INSPECTION QUESTIONS
For additional information, please contact the Department of Environmental Quality,
Air Check Virginia

(703) 583-3900 or (800) 275-3844

www.deq.virginia.gov/iPrograms/AirCheckVirginia.aspx ( Inspector's Signature

‘ Transaction ID Number: C2A9CD59 Version: 3.02

NVAS 101 (REV. 11/2018) 19.03.04



AUTO LINK INC. Invoice
101 EAST COLONIAL HWY. Dt Tp—
voice
PO. BOX 98
HAMILTON, VA 20158 2/4/2020 509
Bill To Ship To
AUTO LINK INC,
101 EAST COLONIAL HWY.
HAMILTON,VA.20158
P.O. Number Terms Rep Ship Via F.0.B. Project
2/4/2020
Quantity Iltem Code Description Price Each Amount
2017 TOYOTA CAMRY SE VIN -4T1BFIFKOHUGRE828
SERVICE @ 63326:
1| PARTS OIIL FILTER WS 436 10.87 10.87T
I | PARTS BATTERY PROTECTORS 3.30 3.30T
1 |PARTS AIR FILTER WS799 15.88 15.88T
4. 7| PARTS MOBIL 1 0W-20 7.50 35.25T
| | PARTS SHOP SUPPLIES 10.00 10.00T
1 | PARTS BATTERY -XWSI11000 213.18 213.18T
1| LABOR CHARGING SYSTEM CHECK R&R BATTERY 50.00 50.00
1| LABOR R&R AIR FILTER 27.00 27.00
| | LABOR OIL CHANGE 35.00 35.00
1 | LABOR STATE INSPECTION 20.00 20.00
1| LABOR DEALER PREP CHARGES 100.00 100.00
1| LABOR DEQ EMISSIONS 28.00 28.00
1 | LABOR SCAN CHECK ALL SYSTEMS - PASS / OVERALL CHECK 75.00 75.00
OUT - PASS
Sales Tax 6.00% 17.31
ALL WORK HAS BEEN COMPLETED.TECH COMMENTS:VEHICLE PERFORMS EXCELLENT,
Total $640.79




Angies list

’ 4
2 4

- o Y(')U Ve Dee

| REVIEWED

Your customer posted a review on their experience with yo

-

tead what they sai

Angies list ooc v

\ngie’s List connects serious consumers searching for quality service providers. Members pay [ pRSRTSID
or access to providers offering the best service based on the feedback of other members [T
“1 have used them for about 35 years and
| think they are excellent! Their prices are
reasonable, and they do excellent work! )
They are very pleasant people. They are You’ve Been Reviewed!
professional and on time.” Your customer has posted a review about you

- Example Member Review

{ead vour review and learn how your FREE account can help
ou grow your business, Visit Business.AngiesList.com, or
all 1-866-843-LIST (5478).
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